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Bill No.

HB 1005
HB 1042
HB 1043
HB 1053
HB 1063
HB 1135
HB 1150
HB 1171
HB 1174
HB 1181
HB 1205
HB 1222
HB 1227
HB 1255
HB 1256
HB 1266
HB 1313
HB 1323
HB 1342
HB 1345
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HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

<

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

Description

Mobile home foreclosure sale
DOC/interest arbitration
Uniformed personnel arbitrat
Feminine hygiene/sales tax
Primary elections/age 17
Wrongful injury or death
Digital assets, compliance
Trust institutions
Cities/lowest resp. bidder
Seniors & veterans/prop. tax

Plastic bags

PUD contracting
Coroners/subpoena authority
Patches pal license plates
Driving w/ electronic device
Financial information/taxes
Rewards cards

Zoological facilities B&O tx
Electronics servicing

Correctional officer OT

Sponsors
Appleton

Blake,Griffey
Goodman,Irwin
Reeves,Peterson
Bergquist,Stonier
Santos,Jinkins
Reeves

Walen, Vick
Walsh,Blake
Lekanoff,Pellicciotti

Peterson,Orwall

Griffey,Blake
Walen,Klippert
Lovick,Orwall
Lovick,Irwin
Springer,Orcutt
Kirby,Vick

Fitzgibbon,Stokesbary

Hudgins,Morris

Frame,Irwin

TINA ORWALL

Speaker Pro Tempore

Committee Inf.

CRJ DPS15

APP DPS(LAWS)18 DNP12 w/oRecl
APP DP26 DNP4

FIN DP13

SGOV DPS5 DNP4

APP DPS(CRJ)17 DNP12 w/oRec3
CRJ DP12 w/oRec2 DNP1

CPB DP12 w/oRecl

LG DPS7

FIN DPS12 DNP1

FIN DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)8 DNP4 w/
oRecl

LG DPS7

CRJ DPSI15

TR DPS30 w/oRecl

TR DPS31

FIN DPS10 DNP3

APP DPS(CPB)27 DNP4

FIN DPS12

ITED DPS7 DNP2

LAWS DPS5 DNP2
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HB
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HB
HB
HB
SHB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
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1351
1390
1400
1421
1427
1434
1435
1442
1445
1471
1473
1495
1502
1507
1513
1514
1515
1538
1540
1626
1629
1632
1633
1653
1654
1669
1682
1683
1748
1752
1781
1782
1815
1842
1915
1924
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ECEAP eligibility
PERS/TRS 1 benefit increase
Employment security records
Supported living/investigate
County electrical equipment
Noncriminal youth detention
Cultural access programs
Election candidate names
Unempl benefits/family resp
On-site sewage systems
Surplus trans. property
Criminal sentencing task frc
Heavy equipment rental prop.
School safety/design
Forensic mental health care
Wage liens
Employer-employee status
Sunshine committee recs.
Minors/serious offenses
LCB authority/Liquor, etc.
Disabled veterans prop. tax
Plastic food service ware

Fuel tax rate posting

Emergency comm. max tax rate

Facial recognition tech.

Fire district powers
Self-insured claim closures
Aviation coordinating comm'n
Hospital safety net assess.
Contractor bonding

Land use petitions

Advisory group meetings
Immigrants in the workplace
Railroad employee work hours
Child support services fee

Voting rights/felony offense

Goodman,Senn
Leavitt,Volz
Sells,Hudgins
Cody,Harris
Irwin,Chapman
Frame,Eslick
Springer,Stokesbary
Goehner,Hudgins
Gregerson,Chapman
Young, Walsh
Young,Walsh
Goodman,Klippert
Tarleton,Stokesbary
Walsh,Kraft
Jinkins,Irwin
Gregerson,Hansen
Riccelli,Doglio
Springer
Goodman,Frame
Pettigrew,Griffey
Reeves,Walen
Gregerson,Doglio
TR(Goehner)
Doglio,Dolan
Ryu,Shea
Eslick,Sutherland
Sells

Orwall,Dent
Jinkins,Schmick
Orwall,Sells
Pollet,Fitzgibbon
Pollet,Orwall
Ortiz-Self,Chandler
Gregerson, Walsh
Kilduft,Gregerson

Dolan,Pettigrew

2

APP DP2S(w/o sub HSEL)26 DNP5
APP DP31

LAWS DP7

APP DP28 DNP3

TR DPS30

HSEL

HOUS DP9

SGOV DP9

APP DP19 DNP14

ENVI DPS11

TR DP29 w/oRecl

PS DPS11

FIN DPS9 DNP4

CB DPS23

APP DP2S(w/o sub CRJ)31

APP DP2S(w/o sub LAWS)19 DNP12
LAWS DPS7

SGOV DPS7 DNP2

PS DPS8 DNP2

PS DP6 DNP4

FIN DPS13

ENVI DPS7 DNP3 w/oRecl

TR DP2S31

FIN DP9 DNP4

APP DP2S(w/o sub ITED)28 w/oRec3
LG DP5 DNP1

LAWS DPS6

TR DPS31

APP DPS19 DNP13 w/oRecl
LAWS DP4 DNP3

LG DPS4 DNP2

SGOV DPS5 DNP4

APP DP2S(w/o sub CRI)19 DNP12
LAWS DP6 DNP1

APP DP33

SGOV DPS5 DNP4
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1948
1977
1983
2010
2022
2050
2057
2063
2068
2085
2121
2155
2156
2211
2261
2266
2402
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Warehousing & manuf. jobs
Judicial assistants, etc.
Natural resource management
Housing tax credit program
Fish barrier removal funding
Wine special license plates
Ethics act/special privilege
DCYF/statewide system
Discounted toll rates

Mt. St. Helens license plate
Forest products B&O tax rate
State dinosaur

Taxes on asset sales, profit
Life insurance/behavior
County auditors/marriage
Expression of breast milk

Statutory committees

Entenman,Stokesbary
Morgan, Valdez
Maycumber,Kretz
Gildon,Walsh
Chambers,Fey
TR(Chambers)
Harris,Ybarra
Senn,Leavitt
Ortiz-Self,Kloba
Orcutt,Blake
Chapman,Maycumber
Morgan,Reeves
Jinkins, Tarleton
Kirby,Vick
Leavitt,Chambers
Doglio,Dolan

Hudgins,Gregerson

FIN DP13

CRJ DP9 DNP5 w/oRecl
RDAN DP13 DNP1
HOUS DP9

CB DPS23

TR DP2S31

SGOV DP9

HSEL DPS11

TR DPS17 DNP13
TR DPS30

FIN DP11

SGOV DPS7 w/oRec?2
FIN DPS8 DNP5

CPB DP13

CRJ DP11 DNP3
LAWS DP7

SGOV DP9



